
EV RRM2 C
ol

on
y 

fo
rm

at
io

n
***

2

3

0

1
1

2

3

4

EV RRM2
0 in

va
si

on
 a

bi
lit

y **E
V

R
R

M
2

B C

 a
bi

lit
y

***

****

***

RRM2
EV

R
el

at
iv

e 
m

R
N

A
 le

ve
ls

0

5

20
25

10

15

RRM2
CDH3

CDH2
CDH1

VIM Slug

D
30

si
N

S
si

R
R

M
2R

el
at

iv
e 

m
R

N
A

 le
ve

ls RRM2 CDH1 CDH3

1.0

1.5

0.0

0.5

F

***
***

si
N

S
si

C
D

H
3

si
N

S
si

C
D

H
1

Snai1

**
***

si
N

S
si

S
na

i1

E

RRM2

CDH3
CDH1

RRM2-gfp

B-ACTIN
EV RRM2

PC3-RRM2LNCaP-EV/RRM2LNCaP-EV/RRM2

LNCaP-EV/RRM2LNCaP-EV/RRM2

R
el

at
iv

e 
ce

ll 
vi

ab
ili

ty

0

2

3

1

4

RRM2
EV

30 2

5

1Day

**

***

LNCaP-EV/RRM2A

Figure S2


